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»  Arxiu Municipal de Malla

QUADRE DE CLASSIFICACIO

CODI DE CLASSIFICACIO

201 JUTJAT DE PAU

01

02
03
04
05

23/04/2015

MATERIA CIVIL

01  JURISDICCIO CONTENCIOSA
02 JURISDICCIO VOLUNTARIA

MATERIA PENAL

MATERIA GOVERNATIVA

ADMINISTRACIO INTERNA

REGISTRE CIVIL

02  MATRIMONIS
03 DEFUNCIONS
04 TUTELES | REPRESENTACIONS LEGALS

06  AVORTAMENT

Anys extrems

1934

1943

1949

1943

1941

1955

1944

1934

1934

1949

1953

1947

- 2008

- 2000
- 1949
- 2000
- 1983
- 1978
- 1984
- 2007
- 2007
- 1986
- 1980

- 1947
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